KHSAA District Baseball Tournament KHSAA Form BA106
Financial Report

ﬂwmy,,m_lm et {return one copy to KHSAA by prescribed deadiine)
DISTRICT# 3 HELD AT Graves County DATES May19-20
Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts Totals
Ticket Sales $5.00 $1135.00
Broadcasting $0.00
Sponsorship $0.00
TOTAL REVENUE (1)

Part B EXPENSE !TEMS
Game Umpires
Trophies
Travel for Participating Teams
Other Itemized Expenses approved by majority vote
of schools in tournament (provide separate listing or
list on back of this form)

Expenses
$358.80
$260.36
$0.00
$0.00

ROM
PART E ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

Scheol Amount School Amount
Graves County $515.84
Mayfield $0.00
Ballard Memorial $0.00

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

Session Paid
1 101
2 126

3

4

5

6

7
Total 227

** NOTE ™ IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED,
A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED,
DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Doug Gloyd Doug Gloyd 270-674-4884

MANAGER SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE




